
Form 4.20 

Rule 4 34 - CVL The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's S 9 5/9 

Affairs a 
Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the 

Insolvency Act 1986 

For official use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

08573244 

Name of Company 

(a) Insert full name of 

company (a) Beg Mouth Sales Limited 

(b) Insert full names(s) ie (b) Jonathan Lord — MIPA of 125/127 Union Street, Oldham, OL1 1TE 
and address(es) 

(c} Insert date The liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the 

Company's affairs as at (c) 1" April 2015 

Signed Date 1° April 2015 

Presenter’s name, Bridgestones For Official Use 

address and reference 125/127 Union Street Liquidation Section Post Room 

(if any) Oldham 
OL1 1TE ; 

0161 785 3700 > 

mail@bridgestones co uk I 
Ww 

z *A45A2DXM* 
A30 14/04/2015 #162 ' 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



“Rule 4 34-CVL 

Signature. 

Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of Big Mouth Sales Limited 

on the 1 April 2015 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the 
resolution for winding up 

Director 

Mr Christopher Read 
52 Heaton Road 
Heaton Moor 
SK4 4JJ 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name Christopher Read 

Signed C a © -_) 

Dated 1 April 2015 

Cc Cee, ) Date 1° April 2015 



Big Mouth Sales Limited 

A- Summary of Assets 

Assets 

Fixtures & Fittings 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

Signature 
CLKOC 

Book Value Estimated to Realise 

2,000 

Date 1° April 2015 



Ai — Summary of liabilities 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 
(carried from page A) 

Preferential creditors: 

Employees’ Claims (Holiday and wage pay) 

Total Preferential Claim 

Estimated deficiency as regards preferential creditors 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 

Debts secured by floating charges 

None 

Estimated deficiency of assets after floating charges 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 

Estimated to Realise 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Employees’ Claims 

Trade Creditors 

HM Revenue & Customs - PAYE 

HM Revenue & Customs - VAT 

Lloyds Bank 

Estimated deficiency as regards non-preferential creditors 

Issued and called up capital 

100 Ordinary £1 shares 

Estimated total deficiency as regards members 

(are0/ 
Signature Date 1° April 2015 

500 

11,289 

(11,289) _ 
1981eM ‘Bde 
'g ONusASe 
WH 

wopbury 
peyun 

a
h
d
 

0 
Zh 

6bL'97S 
‘ONE 

LAN 
‘Yopuo) 

‘uopuo} 
‘peoy 

UOIsNy 
9gz 

; 
‘samo 

UOISNY 
VOOL4 

Pig 
‘sanUNIag 

gy ADUAAICSU| 
SWOISND 

'B ENUSASY 
[ 18 voz'ezts 

COMPANY MEMBERS 
Name of sharehotder or 
member 

Address (with postcode) Type of Share No of Shares Nominal Value 

[[Chnstopher Read 52 Heaton Road Heaton Moor SK4 4J) | Ordinary 100 £100 00 

Signature 
heed 

Date 1* Apnl 2015 


